• Packaged in 16 pin narrow (150 mil) SOIC
• No short pulses or glitches on output
• Operates to 200 MHz
• User controlled or automatic switching
• Low skew outputs
• Clock detect feature
• Ideal for systems with backup or redundant clocks
• Selectable timeouts for clock detection

A
L
Ordering Information
Part/Order Number Marking Package Temperature
ICS580M-01 ICS580M-01 16 pin SOIC 0 to 70 °C
ICS580M-01T ICS580M-01 16 pin SOIC on tape and reel 0 to 70 °C
ICS580M-01I ICS580M-01I 16 pin SOIC -40 to 85°C
ICS580M-01IT ICS580M-01I 16 pin SOIC on tape and reel -40 to 85°C
16 pin SOIC narrow
          Inches          Inches       Millimeters      Millimeters
Symbol Min Max Min Max
A 0.059 0.069 1.50 1.75